DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL VADODARA
AISSCE (Class XII) 2015

School Affiliation No. 430053 School Code : 13014

RESULT ANALYSIS OF AISSCE (CLASS XII) — 2015

SN PARTICULARS FIGURE PERCENTAGE
1 NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED 137 100
2 NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED 136 99
3 NO. OF STUDENTS WHO 61 44.53
SCORED 90% AND ABOVE
4 NO. OF STUDENTS WHO 57 41.61

SCORED BETWEEN 80% AND
89.9%

5 NO. OF STUDENTS WHO 19 13.87
SCORED BETWEEN 60% AND
79.9%

6 AVERAGE AGGREGATE
OVERALL 87.40
SCIENCE 88.30
COMMERCE 85.80

HUMANITIES 82.70



SN

10

11

12

TOPPERS OF THE SCHOOL [SCIENCE]

NAME OF STUDENTS

DIXA SUTHAR

SHLOK V SHAH

PRATIK N WANKHEDE

ROSHAN ASHOKBHAI SH

JAY KISHAN JANI

TANYA MAYANK KUMAR

SHARVARI A KHANDKAR

HIRAL D DAVE

JHANVI PATEL

SANJANA DHIRAN

VRAJ MEHTA

HAFIZALI LOKHANDWAL

TOTAL MARKS

485

480

479

479

476

476

473

472

472

472

472

472

PERCENTAGE OF MARKS

97.0

96.0

95.8

95.8

95.2

95.2

94.6

94.4

94.4

94.4

94.4

94.4



TOPPERS OF THE SCHOOL [COMMERCE]

NAME OF STUDENTS TOTAL MARKS PERCENTAGE OF MARKS
SHIVANI GATTANI 477 95.4
YASH MULWANI 456 91.2
PARTH RAJKUMAR PILL 454 90.8
RAJ VIPULBHAI PARIK 454 90.8
SUSHRUTI SHUBHAM 453 90.6
ABHI GANDHI 451 90.2

TOPPERS OF THE SCHOOL [HUMANITIES]

NAME OF STUDENTS TOTAL MARKS PERCENTAGE OF MARKS
DHRITI P AGRAWAL 479 95.8
MAHIMA SHANKARLAL M 445 89.0

SONAL PRAVIN KUMAR 445 89.0



