DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL VADODARA AISSCE (Class XII) 2015

School Affiliation No. 430053 School Code: 13014

RESULT ANALYSIS OF AISSCE (CLASS XII) – 2015

SN	PARTICULARS	FIGURE	PERCENTAGE
1	NO. OF STUDENTS APPEARED	137	100
2	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	136	99
3	NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED 90% AND ABOVE	61	44.53
4	NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN 80% AND 89.9%	57	41.61
5	NO. OF STUDENTS WHO SCORED BETWEEN 60% AND 79.9%	19	13.87
6	AVERAGE AGGREGATE		
		OVERALL	87.40
		SCIENCE	88.30
		COMMERCE	85.80
		HUMANITIES	82.70

TOPPERS OF THE SCHOOL [SCIENCE]

SN	NAME OF STUDENTS	TOTAL MARKS	PERCENTAGE OF MARKS
1	DIXA SUTHAR	485	97.0
2	SHLOK V SHAH	480	96.0
3	PRATIK N WANKHEDE	479	95.8
4	ROSHAN ASHOKBHAI SH	479	95.8
5	JAY KISHAN JANI	476	95.2
6	TANYA MAYANK KUMAR	476	95.2
7	SHARVARI A KHANDKAR	473	94.6
8	HIRAL D DAVE	472	94.4
9	JHANVI PATEL	472	94.4
10	SANJANA DHIRAN	472	94.4
11	VRAJ MEHTA	472	94.4
12	HAFIZALI LOKHANDWAL	472	94.4

TOPPERS OF THE SCHOOL [COMMERCE]

SN	NAME OF STUDENTS	TOTAL MARKS	PERCENTAGE OF MARKS
1	SHIVANI GATTANI	477	95.4
2	YASH MULWANI	456	91.2
3	PARTH RAJKUMAR PILL	454	90.8
4	RAJ VIPULBHAI PARIK	454	90.8
5	SUSHRUTI SHUBHAM	453	90.6
6	ABHI GANDHI	451	90.2

TOPPERS OF THE SCHOOL [HUMANITIES]

SN	NAME OF STUDENTS	TOTAL MARKS	PERCENTAGE OF MARKS
1	DHRITI P AGRAWAL	479	95.8
2	MAHIMA SHANKARLAL M	445	89.0
3	SONAL PRAVIN KUMAR	445	89.0